

RISHIROOP Rishiroop Ltd.

(Formerly Puneet Resins Ltd) 84, Atlanta, Nariman Point Mumbai 400 021, India Tel: +91-22-4095 2000

Fax: +91-22-2287 2796 CIN: L25200MH1984PLC034093

www.rishiroop.in

RL/MUM/AF/15 /2019-20

June 12, 2019

To, BSE Ltd, P.J.Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Ref.: BSE Scrip Code No. 526492

Sub.: Proposed transfer of shares - Newspaper Publication

Ref: SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139/2018 dated 06-11-2018

With reference to the captioned subject, we hereby inform you that the Company through its Registrar and Share Transfer Agent - Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. has received a request from Mr. Anil Mahadev Ambhire (proposed transferee) for transfer of 100 equity shares of the Company.

In compliance with the aforesaid SEBI circular, the Company issued newspaper advertisement giving notice of proposed transfer in the two newspapers viz. Business Standard (in English) and Mumbai Lakshwadeep (in Marathi), and scanned copy of the advertisement is enclosed herewith.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,

For Rishiroop Limited

Agnoto A. Fernandes Company Secretary



Encl: as above

# Rethinking Bran

delivery players is looking to redefine the brand From disruptor to defender, one of the early only

SNEHA BHATTACHARJEE New Delhi, 11 June

a marketing gimmick. But a 26-week paternity leave for leave the chatter for turning a best practice into leadership, with some liak too, references for his sensitive latory messages and laudatory been flooded with congratuall his employees, Goyal has employer. Having announced new role; that of a new-age Goyal has cast himself in a Zomato founder Deepinder start-ups on social media, snarp putdowns of fellow talent and feted for his nce the poster boy for young entrepreneurial

platform or discov- stakeholders, as ciency of its delivery news, not for the effi- service provider, ery features that its a brand" Zomato is in the Thanks to Goyal, GAURAY GUPTA communicate

est move reveals an

Zomato

into one detending its turt, stepping away from its posicial subscription offers. In a tainability initiatives and spetioning as a challenger brand erentiated space for itself; building a wider and more difcluttered market, Zomato is was about its sus-Some months ago, it judged on, but as an employer.

said experts.

Gauray Gupta, COO and

taking the deal

biodegradable and

Hyperpure.

ty. And then Zomato Gold and its freebies dove-tailed into ical carry forward of the equi-

poor

ingredient

astute brand meister. in the way we with users, as a and with other more transparent

COO & co-founder,

rivals are being

stituencies, even it same to all its conence tech stacks or servsistently mean the customised experia homogenous but we use different challenge is to offer Gupta says the with the brand. Zomato must con-

10

a food delivery app was a logstreet-cred. Its graduation into tomers automatically gave it discovery service rated by cus-"Its start as the restaurant

aside and Goyal's lat- "We have become in different parts of the country, engage

to fresh, clean, fullyproviding restaurate working towards II mediating the supp tion. "We are the longer just deeper brand's calling ca across 250 cities, the quality of food by eading food deliver Place: Mumbai Date: 11.06.2019

delivery fleet (e-bil of the impact we m ast user," he adds. restaurants or in ser the way we operate ability. "We need to is the view toward what has changed Zomato in the last

Zomato is curr

## RISHIROOP LIMITED

CIN No.: L25200MH1984PLC034093

Regd. Office: W 75 (A) & W 76 (A), MIDC Industrial Area, Satpur, Nasik 422 007 absite: www.rishiroop.in, Email: investor@rishiroop.com, Tel. No.: 022-4095200 Head Office: 84, Atlanta, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021

PUBLIC NOTICE - PROPOSED TRANSFER OF SHARES

Notice is hereby given that the Company has received a request along with related documents through its Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) - M/s. Link India India Private Limited for the transfer of shares in accordance with the procedure Vovember 6, 2018 ('Said SEBI circular'). scribed in the SEBI Circular SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139/2018 dated

As per the request received and prescribed procedure as per the Said SEBI circular the Company proposes to transfer the shares as per the details below:

No.	Name of Transferor	Name of Proposed	No. of shares	No. of Certificate shares No.	Distinctiv	bers
		Transferee			From	10
3690	Sanjeev Aggarwal	Anil Mahadev	100	27564	3173801 3173900	3173900
	& Vijay Kumar Aggarwal	Ambhire				

of the proposed transfer as above should lodge such claim/objection within 30 days from the date of publication of this Notice either with the Company or its RTA on the below address-Any person having any claim in respect of the above shares or objection in respect

Link Intime India Private Limited

C-101, 247 Park, LBS Marg, Vikhroll (West), Mumbal - 400083 Tel: +91 22 49186270 Fax: +91 22 49186060

Email id : mt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in

If no claim/objection is received by the Company/RTA within the stipulated period of 30 days, no claims/objections will be entertained thereafter, and the Company shall proceed to transfer the shares in the name of the proposed transferee.

For Rishiroop Limited

Agnelo A. Fernandes Company Secretary

## PUBLIC NOTICE

All persons having any claim in respect of the Property, as and by way of to the undersigned at their office at 6th Floor, "A" Wing, Knox Plaza, Next to Hotel Hometel, Mindspace, Behind Inorbit Mall, Off. Link Road, NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT, we are verifying the title of 'Nav Anubhav Niketan Co-Operative Housing Society Limited' to the land and publication of this Notice otherwise, the same, if any, will be considered as Malad (West), Mumbai-400064, within 14 (Fourteen) days from the sale, exchange, mortgage, development rights, TDR rights, FSI rights, gift hereunder written (hereinafter referred to as "the Property") for the howsoever, are hereby required to make the same known in writing ien, trust, lease, possession, inheritance, easement or otherwise purpose of redevelopment thereof by our client. the building standing thereon, more particularly described in the Schedule

THE SCHEDULE ABOVE REFERRED TO:

Village Pahadi, Goregaon, lying and being situated at Goregaon (West) Mumbei – 400 104 ("Land"), together with a building standing therein on known as "Nav Anubhav Niketan" consisting of ground plus 3 (Three) upper floors and part 4th (Fourth) floor comprising of 18 (Eighteen) ALL THAT piece and percel of leasehold land bearing Plot No. 319 and corresponding CTS No. 441, admeasuring about 480 (Four Hundred and Eighty) square meters or thereabout (as per property card) [501.67 (Five part of Jawahar Nagar Co-operative Housing Society Limited registered under the provisions of Bombay Co-operatives Societies Act, 1925 of Jawahar Nagar Co-operative Housing Society limited records) forming a Hundred and One point Sixty Seven) square meters (as reflected in

### HOUSING FINANCE Indiabul

INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Registered Office: M-62 & 63, First Floor, Connaught Place, CIN: L65922DL2005PLC136029 New Delhi - 110 001

Email: homeloans@indiabulls.com, Tel: 0124-6681199 Fax: 0124-6681240,

Website: http://www.indiabullshomeloans.com/ NOTICE

For attention of the Equity shareholders of the Company Sub.: TRANSFER OF EQUITY SHARES OF THE COMPANY TO INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND (IEPF)

India, from time to time. Rules, 2016 ('the Rules') as amended from time to time read with the various Notifications issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Govt. of Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Amendment Notice is hereby given pursuant to Investor Education and Protection

shares in respect of which unpaid or unclaimed dividend has been transferred to the IEPF shall also be transferred to the IEPF. The dividend amount(s) on or before 30th June, 2019. individually to the concerned shareholders whose shares are liable to be under sub-section (6) of Section 124 of the Act. Adhering to various Rules, inter alia, contain the manner of transfer of the shares covered Pursuant to Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 ('the Act'), all transferred to IEPF suspense account to claim their unpaid/unclaimed requirements set out in the Rules, the Company has communicated

in the website of the Company: www.indiabullshomeloans.com of shareholders, including their folio number or DP- ID- Client ID whose shares are liable to be transferred to the IEPF have been made available Year-wise details of all un-paid/un-claimed dividends and full particulars

Shareholders may note that the shares held both in physical as well as in dematerialized form are liable to be transferred to the IEPF. However, such shares along with any accrued benefits on these shares, if any can be claimed back from the IEPF following the procedure mentioned in the Rules.

Company will be issuing duplicate share certificates in lieu of the original share certificates for the purpose of transferring them to the IEPF upon which the original share certificates will stand automatically cancelled Shareholders may note that following the provisions of the Rules, the

to transfer those shares to the IEPF following the method prescribed in whether holding shares in physical or in dematerialized form, by 30th June, 2019, the Company shall initiate such steps as may be necessary In case no communication is received from the concerned shareholders the Kules.

contact the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company, Karry Fintech Private Limited, Ms. C Shobha Anand at Karry Selenium Tower B. Plot No. 31-32, Gachibowii, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500 032. Tel. No. Tel: (91-40) 6716 Shareholders having query in this regard are requested e- mail: einward.ris@karvy.com 2222; Toll Free - 1800-345 - 4001; Fax no: (91-40) 230 01153;

Place : New Delhi

Date : June 11, 2019



#### जाहीर नोटीस

लोकांना ह्या नोटीसीने कळविण्यात येते कि, श्री हेमंत मोहनलाल शर्मा व श्री गौरव मोहनलाल शर्मा, हे दुकान नं. ३१, वेंकटेश्वरा सी.एच.एस. लि., स्टेशन रोड, भाईंदर (प), जि. ठाणे, चे मालक असून त्यांच्याकडून सदर दुकानासंबंधित ता. ०४.०२.१९९१ च्या मूळ कराराची नोंदणी झालेली मूळ पावती क्र. पीबबम/२३६९/९१ ता. ०४.०६.१९९१, हरवलेली आहे. तसेच सदर करारनामा सह. जिल्हा निबंधक ठाणे - वर्ग १, (मुद्रांक व मुल्यांकन) ठाणे ह्यांचे कार्यालयात कमी पडलेले मुद्रांक वसुलीसाठी जमा आहे. सदर कार्यालयाने कमी पडलेले मुद्रांक शुल्क भरण्यासाठी सोसायटीकड्न पत्र मागवलेले आहे.

तरी सदर दुकानावर कोणाही व्यक्तीचा हक्क असेल तर त्यांनी ही नोटीस प्रसिद्ध झाल्यापासन १४ दिवसाचे आत आपल्याजवळील पुराव्यासह ए/१०४, न्यू श्री सिद्धिविनायक सी. एच. एस. लि., स्टेशन रोड, भाईवर (प), ता. व जि. ठाणे - ४०१ १०१, ह्या पत्त्यावर लेखी कळवावे. अन्यया तसा कुठल्याही प्रकारचा हक्क हितसंबंध नाही असे समजण्यात येईल व सोसायटीला सदर कार्यवाही पूर्ण करण्यासाठी पत्र देता येईल ह्याची नोंद घ्यावी.

सही/-सुनील बी. गारोडिया (वर्कील - उच्च न्यायालय, मुंबई) दिनांकः १२.०६.२०१

#### **PUBLIC NOTICE**

On behalf of my clients, Dr Sachin Laxminarayan Gupta and Mrs Lilavati Laxminarayan Gupta, they are jointly purchasing a property through e-auction (conducted by Oriental Bank of Commerce) bearingaddress-Flat No. 534, 5th Floor, I-Wing, Rocks Enclave, Hindustan Naka, Opposite ICICI Bank, Near Sahyadri Nagar, Kandivali West, Mumbai :400067 admeasuring 495 sq. feet (BUA); 644sq.feet (Super Builtup Area) standing in the name of Mr Deepak Bijay Kumar Bagra from M/S Counter Safe Retail Solutions Private Limited.

Any persons having any claim /legal interest against the said property or any document related to the said property by the means of Sales, Purchase, mortgage, possession, gift, lease, lien and charge is hereby required to make the same known tome in writing within 15 days from the date hereof. No claim of others shall been tertained after 15 days of publishing this Notice, which may please be noted.

> Advocate Vibhuti Agrawal 20/403, Sanskruti, Thakur Complex, Kandiyli Fast Mumbai: 400101

Date: 12/06/2019 Place:Mumbai

ANITA-KUTIR CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD. (Regn No. BOM/HSG/6017 of 1980 Dt. 7.3.1980) 207, Terrace, 90 Feet Road, Opp. Odeon, New Pantnagar, Ghatkopar (E), Mumbai - 75.

#### **PUBLIC NOTICE** LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

Notice is hereby given that Share Certificate No 40 for 5 fully paid up shares each of Rs. 50/- each bearing distinctive

#### MID EAST PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CIN:L74140MH1991PLC062925 ered Office: 1-203 VISHAL COMPLEX, NARSING LANE, OFF S V

ROAD, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI- 400064, Tel: 022-28240444/28216736 Notice is hereby given that pursuant to SEBI Circular SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/ 2018/139 dated 6th November 2018, the Company has received requests from the following transferee(s) to transfer the below mentioned securities held in the name(s) of the security holder(s) mentioned there against as detailed below, to his/her/their name(s). These securities were claimed to have been purchased by him / her / them and could not be transferred in his/

her/the	irtavour.				- Ul	
No.	Name(s) of Holder(s)/ Transferor(s)	Type and	Number of Securities	Distinctive Numbers		Name(s) of Transferee(s)
				From	To	
001838	SANJAYBHAI POPALKAR		100	2230101	2230200	ANIL MAHADEV AMBHIRE

Anyperson who has a claim in respect of the abovementioned securities, should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office within 30 days from this date along with appropriate documentary evidence thereof in support of such claim, else the Company will proceed to transfer the securities in favour of the above proposed Transferee(s), without any further Intimation. Sd/-

Place: Mumbai Date: 12/06/2019

Dat

B1

आ

ग्रेव

आ

13

रोड

704 चौ

322

Udi

ਸੰਬ

एक

301

डा

000

371

स्व

दिव

दाव

205

आर्ग

विद्य

प्रक्रि

सर्वस

आहे

प्रेमन

आसु

Xधा

रोड.

गाव

क्षेत्र

सीटी।

मालद

लिया

ठिकाणः मुंबई

विनांकः ११.०६.२०१९

MID EAST PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT LIMITED

#### PAZEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Reg. Office: 223, 2nd Floor, Natraj Market, S. V. Road, Malad (W), Mumbai - 400 064, Maharashtra, India Phone: 022-2844 9591 | Email: rutron1980@gmail.com CIN: L60200MH1980PLC022303 | Website: www.pazelinternational.com

#### CORRIGENDUM

This is with reference to advertisement dated May 30, 2019 published in Newspapers (Active Times and Mumbai Lakshdeep on page no. 5 and 8 respectively) giving notice about the Extra Ordinary General Meeting (EGM) of Pazel International Limited to be held on Friday.

June 21, 2019 at 11.00 a.m. at the registered office of the Company to transact the business

It is hereby informed that Resolution No, 3 alongwih its explanatory statement in the said EGM Notice stands deleted due to Non fulfilment of Regulation 45(1) of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015. The stakeholders are requested to read the said EGM Notice accordingly. We regret the inconvenience caused to the members and all other concerned in this regard The Notice shall always be read with this notice of change.

This notice of change is also uploaded on Company's website and on BSE Ltd. BY ORDER OF THE BOARD

Dated: June 10, 2019 Place: Mumbai

IMTEYAZ SHAIKH DIRECTOR DIN: 08248302

#### रिशीरूप लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एल२५२००एमएच१९८४पीएलसी०३४०९३

नॉदर्णीकृत कार्यालयः डब्ल्यु ७५(ए) व डब्ल्यु ७६(ए), एमआयडीसी इंडल्ट्रीयल एरिया, सातपुर, नाशिक-४२२००७ **पुरुय कार्यालय**ः ८४, ॲटलांटा, नरीमन पॉईंट, मुंबई-४०००२१. वेबसाईट:www.rishiroop.in ई-मेल:investor@rishiroop.com द्र::०२२-४०१५२०००

#### जाहीर सूचना - शेअर्सचे नियोजित हस्तांतरण

येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, सेबी परिपन्नक क्र.सेबी/एचओ/एमआयआरएसडी/डीओएस३/ सीआयआर/पी/२०१८/१३९/२०१८, दिनांक ६ नोव्हेंबर, २०१८ (सदर सेबी परिपन्नक) मध्ये विहित प्रक्रियेनुसार शेअर्सचे हस्तांतरणाकरिता निबंधक व मागहस्तांतरण प्रतिनिधी (आरटीए)-मे, लिंक इनटाईम इंडिया प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड यांच्या मार्फत संबंधित दस्तावेजांसह कंपनीकडे विनंती प्राप्त

प्राप्त विनंतीनुसार आणि सदर सेबी परित्रपकानुसार विहित प्रक्रियेनुसार कंपनीने खाली दिलेल्या व र तपशिलानुसार शेअर्सचे नियोजित हस्तांतर करण्याचे योजिले आहे

फोलिओ	हस्तांतर-	नियोजित	भागांची	प्रमाणपत्र	अनुक्रमांक	
豖.	कर्ताचे नाव	हस्तांतरीतीचे नाव	संख्या	第.	पासून	पर्यंत
३६९०	संजीव अगरवाल व विजय कुमार अगरवाल		300	२७५६४	३१७३८०१	3893800

जर कोणा व्यक्तीस वर नमुद्रप्रमाणे नियोजित हस्तांतरणासंदर्भात आक्षेप किंवा उपरोक्त शेअर्ससंदर्भात कोणताही दावा असल्यास त्यांनी त्यांचे दावा/आक्षेप खाली दिलेल्या पत्त्यावर कंपनी किंवा त्यांचे आरटीएकडे सदर सूचना प्रकाशन तारखेपासून ३० दिवसांत संपर्क करावा,

लिंक इनटाईम इंडिया प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड सी-१०१, २४७ पार्क, एल.बी.एस. मार्ग, विक्रोळी (प.), मुंबई-४०००८३.

व्र.:९१-२२-४९१८६२७०, फॅक्स:९१-२२-४९१८६०६०, ई-मेल:mt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in जर कंपनी/आरटीएकडे ३० दिवसांच्या विहित कालावधीत कोणताही दावा/आक्षेप प्राप्त न झाल्यास तदनंतर कोणताही दावा/आक्षेप विचारात घेतला जाणार नाही आणि नियोजित हस्तांतरीतीचे नावे शेअर्स हस्तांतरण करण्याची प्रक्रिया कंपनी सुरू करेत.

रिशीरूप लिमिटेडकरीता सही/-अँग्रेलो ए. फर्नांडिस कंपनी सचिव

#### नीरजा इटरनॅशनल फॅशन्स लिमिटेड

सीआयएन:यु५२३२२एमएच१९१४पीएलसी०७९६२१ नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ६०१, दालामल हाऊस, नरिमन पाँईट, मुंबई-४०००२१. दर.क.:०२२-४०३३०८००, ई-मेल: sandeep.dube@nazara.com

#### **PUBLIC NOTICE**

Notice is hereby given that the share certificate no.6 for 95 (Ninty five) ordinary shares bearing Distinctive no. 476 to 570 of State Bank of India Employees' Geetanjali Co-operative Society Ltd standing in the name of Mrs Chanda Salgia have been reported lost/ stolen and that an application for issue of Duplicate Certificate in respect thereof has been made to the society at State Bank of India Employees' Geetanjali Co-operative Society Ltd, S.V.Road, Borivali East, Mumbai-66, to whom objection if any, against issuance of such Duplicate Share Certificate should be made within 14 days from the date of publication of this notice." SD/-Hon. Secratary.

पंजाब नैथनत बैंक punjab national bank

राज वाचा

शाखा कार्यालय: फतेहगंज, वडोदरा bo3405@pnb.co.in 0२६५-२७९१४३२

लाईन समोर, ठाणे (पुर्व), मुंबई-४०१६०%.

श्री. के. नायक, ४०२, कश्यप को-ऑप. ही.

सोसायटी, प्लॉट क्र.३६, सेक्टर २९, वाशी,

प्रति. दिनांक: ०३.०६.२०१९ अक्र-४ में. एआरसी मरिन प्रा.लि., प्लॉट क्र.७, में. एआरसी मरिन प्रा.लि., ९/ए, सुदान लक्ष्मी सेक्टर ६, सानपाडा, नवी मुंबई-४००७०५ सोसायटी क्र.३, एलोरा पार्क, वडोदरा. श्री. कमल कुमार गुप्ता, ९/ए, सुदान लक्ष्मी श्री. अजय बी. भोसले, ४/१४, जय जलाराम सोसायटी क्र.३, एलोरा पार्क, वडोदरा. को-ऑप. हौ.सोसायटी, खंजर लेन-१, पोलीस

श्री. अजय कुमार गुप्ता, ३०८, दिलबाग को-ऑप. हौ.सोसायटी लि., प्लॉट क्र.४७, सेक्टर २९, वाशी, मुंबई-४००७०३.

नवी मुंबई-४००७०५ श्री. राम प्रसाद मुद्ली, ६०२-६०३, गंगोलनी इंडस मरिन प्रा.लि., २९, बीजेएम सिंघल हिल परिस्वाद, कापनी कॉलनी, ठाणे-४००६०३. ॲव्हेन्यु, रिव्यू रोड, मुंबई-४०००१०.

सिक्युरीटायझेशन ॲन्ड रिकन्स्ट्क्शन ऑफ फिनान्शियल ॲसेटस् ॲन्ड एनफोर्समेन्ट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट ॲक्ट २००२ च्या कलम १३(२) अन्वये सूचना.

संदर्भ: मे. एआरसी मरिन प्रा.लि. यांच्याद्वारे घेण्यात आलेले ऋण सुविधा खाते क्रमांक ३४०५००८७००००२०२७, ३४०५००आयसी००१४०७४८, ३४०५००आयसी००१४०७६६, ३४०५००आयसी००१४०८१८, ३५०२००८७०००००९५१.

टीप : दिनांक १५.०५.२०१९ रोजी सरफायसी कायदा २००२ चे कलम १३(२) अन्वये वितरीत आमच्या मागणी सूचनेचा कृपया संपर्क घ्यावा, सदर सूचना रद्द करण्यात आली आणि नविन मागणी सूचना खालीलप्रमाणे

तुम्ही मे. एआरसी मरिन प्रा.लि. प्लॉट क्र. ७, सेक्टर ६, सानपाडा, नवी मुंबई-४००७०५ आणि ९/ ए, सुदान लक्ष्मी सोसायटी क्र.३, एलोरा पार्क, वडोदरा यांनी खालील ऋण सुविधा घेतला आहे.

सुविधा	मर्यादा (रू.)	३१.०५.२०१९ रोजी बकवाकी शिक्षक
CC[Hyp] 3405008700002027	29000000/-	
Term Loan 1 340500IC00140748	42300000/-	- In the state of
Term Loan 2 340500IC00140766	108000000/-	Rs. 2,78,63,8496.30
Term Loan 3 340500IC00140818	193400000/-	
CC(H) 2 3502008700000951	1000000/-	
	Rs. 2,78,63,8496.30	

हमे/व्याज/मुहल रकम जमा न.केल्यामुळे तुमचे खाते भारतीय रिझर्व्ह बँकेच्या मार्गदर्शनानुसार २८.०९.२०१२ रोजी नॉन-परफॉर्मिंग ॲसेटमध्ये वर्गीकृत करण्यात आले. आम्ही विविध पत्रानुसार उपरोक्त सुविधेअंतर्गत देय असलेली व्याज व इतर शुल्कासह संपुर्ण थकबाकी रक्कम जमा करण्याबद्दल तुम्हाला मागणी/आबाहन केलेले आहे. बँकेला एकूण देय रक्रम दि.३१.०५.२०१९ रोजी ठ.२७,८६,३८,४९६.३० (रुपये सत्तावीस कोटी शहाऐंशी लाख अडतीस हजार चारशे शहाण्ण्या आणि पैसे तीस फक्त) तसेच ०१.०६.२०१९ पासून रक्कम जमा होईपर्यंत पुढील व्याज व इतर शुल्क आहे. यहर यहिभेशंतर्गत शकवाकी प्रतिभवीकरिता तस्ही खातील मालमना/संपटा दिली होती

सुविधा	प्रतिभूती
CC[Hyp] 3405008700002027	प्राथमिक: बुक डेब्टस्/संपुर्ण प्राप्त वस्तू, पुर्ण झालेले/अर्घ पुर्ण
Term Loan 1 340500IC00140748	वस्तूंचा व कन्ने साहित्य तसेच सर्व वास्तविक मालमत्तेचा साठा
Term Loan 2 340500IC00140766	याचे तारण. संबंधित: निवासी फ्लॅट, ४था मजला, फ्लॅट क्र.४०२, कश्यप,
Term Loan 3 340500IC00140818	प्लॉट क्र.३६, सेक्टर २९, वाशी (सुपर बिल्टअप क्षेत्र १३५४ चौ.फ्.), नवी मुंबई, जिल्हा व तालुका ठाणे.
CC(H) 2 3502008700000951	चा.पु.र, नवा पुबक, राजल्हा व तातुका ठावा.

आम्ही तुम्हाला येथे कळवित आहोत की, सदर सूचनेच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांत रक्कम रु.२७,८६,३८,४९६,३० (रुपये सत्तावीस कोटी शहाऐंशी लाख अडतीस हजार चारशे शहाण्ण्या आणि पैसे तीस फक्त) तसेच ०१.०६.२०१९ पासून रक्कम जमा होईपर्यंत पुढील व्याज व इतर शुल्क तमा करावा, यात कसूर केल्यास कायद्याअंतर्गत उपलब्ध बँकेचे इतर अधिकार व्यतिरिक्त